
 ノーマル 2019 / 7 / 23 12:11

総合結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 29 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 1 まこっち 981ｹｲﾏﾝS 2'05.176 26 131.230
2 49 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 2 ｺﾙﾍﾞｯﾄC6Z06 ｺﾙﾍﾞｯﾄ 2'05.948 24 0.772 0.772 130.425
3 46 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 3 32ﾚｰｻｰｽﾞ R32GTR 2'06.193 27 1.017 0.245 130.172
4 34 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 4 Z33 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ 2'08.026 24 2.850 1.833 128.308
5 51 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 5 UNICORN_ｴﾎﾞⅩ CZ4A 2'08.282 20 3.106 0.256 128.052
6 33 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 6 こうみえてNAです@AOG S15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱｵｰﾃｯｸﾊﾞｰｼﾞｮﾝ 2'08.362 20 3.186 0.080 127.972
7 53 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 7 P@VAB WRX STI 2'09.097 25 3.921 0.735 127.244
8 50 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 8 AMG CLA45 2'09.903 9 4.727 0.806 126.454
9 27 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 9 1M君 BMW 1MC 2'09.906 24 4.730 0.003 126.451

10 37 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 10 hajikunRS3 audi RS3 2'10.193 11 5.017 0.287 126.173
11 35 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 11 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ 2'10.214 23 5.038 0.021 126.152
12 48 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 12 MEGANE号 DZF4R 2'10.732 20 5.556 0.518 125.652
13 57 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 13 ｴｷｼｰｼﾞS ｴｷｼｰｼﾞS 2'10.794 26 5.618 0.062 125.593
14 55 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 14 5526-R35 R35 GT-R 2'11.158 3 5.982 0.364 125.244
15 44 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 15 RC350 うさ★かぴ号 RC350 2'11.927 23 6.751 0.769 124.514
16 43 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 16 ゆうすぽ ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ ZC32S 2'12.387 27 7.211 0.460 124.082
17 39 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 17 Euro RX-8 RX-8 2'12.597 19 7.421 0.210 123.885
18 40 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 18 Netz 86 86 2'12.897 19 7.721 0.300 123.605
19 47 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 19 ﾏｶｵﾒｶﾞﾈRSｼﾓｽﾜ ﾙﾉｰﾒｶﾞｰﾇRS 2'13.491 15 8.315 0.594 123.055
20 36 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 20 CAZES@V40 VOLVO V40 T5 2'14.127 20 8.951 0.636 122.472
21 31 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 21 欅って書けるよ 260RS 2'14.129 26 8.953 0.002 122.470
22 32 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 22 S15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ ｵｰﾃｯｸ S15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ 2'14.139 14 8.963 0.010 122.461
23 54 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 23 MK-R32 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝR32 2'15.155 25 9.979 1.016 121.540
24 41 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 24 ｻﾝﾀ86 86 2'15.964 21 10.788 0.809 120.817
25 52 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 25 ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'16.868 11 11.692 0.904 120.019
26 30 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 26 ｱｳﾃﾞｨTT8N32 TT 2'18.183 18 13.007 1.315 118.877
27 28 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 27 ｱｸﾃｨﾌﾞﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA8C 2'20.395 13 15.219 2.212 117.004
28 38 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 28 FC-ST FC3S 2'39.774 19 34.598 19.379 102.813

56 ﾉｰﾏﾙ OyaG's MINI R-56 COOPER-S 1

Entry :147    Start :29
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オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


